CK148

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)				Nam	e of Buildin	g Owner/Operator	(2)	7:4 U				
5 / 2		2013				er National	, Inc.	HAY -3	12:1	in.		
□ EPA	Type Notifi				et Address) Water	Street	Q;	Line.		·C		
DOLWD DHSS	Amende Amende	ed ment # 7		City,	State, Zip (Code		111/1/1	101			
	☐ Emerge		ing	Jac	cksonvil	le, FL 32202		3				
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justifica	tion)			e of Contac		7.00	Telephone Nui	mber			-
	☐ Cancell	ation		Rya	an Gron	nert, Facilitie	s Proj. Mgr	.=				
				FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION			-			
Name of Facility Where Ab	atement is	Taking Pla	ce (3)				Type of Facility	(4)				
CSX Intermodel -	Schnei	der Nat	onal	s Mo	dular Bu	uilding	☐ School (K-1	2)				
Street Address							Subchapter	8 (Other than K-1 private and comm	2)	مثامات		
25 Pennsylvania A	venue						homes, etc	.)	erciai i	Juliali	ys,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	E	Bldg. /	\ge	
Kearny				220			8000	1	2	25+		
County (6)				Cou	inty Code (7	()(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (P	rior if being demo	lished)			
Hudson							Industrial					
Name of Monitoring Firm H			r (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme)				
Shaw Environmen	tai, inc.					Prism Resp	onse, Inc.					
Street Address	st lasts					Street Address	•					
128 S. Tryon Stree	et - Inte	rstate i	ower			102 Techno						
Charlotta, NC 2820	0.2					City, State, Zip Co						
Project Manager for Monitor			1= 1			Export, PA	15632					
Roy Stancil	ning riim			ephone	1-6334	Telephone No.	20	License No.				
Start Date (10)		Scheduled						01121				
5 / 20 / 2	013	5_5		/	- 1	Name of OSHA M Shaw Envi		. Inc.				
Occupancy Status During A	batement (Check only	one)			Street Address		,		-		
Facility Closed/Vacated	During Enti	ire Period o	f Abate	ment		128 South T	ryon Street	. Interstate	Towe	er		
Abatement Performed O Time of Abatement:	utside of N	ormal Faci	lity Hou	rs - Des	scribe	City, State, Zip Co		,				
		FIVI/	PIVI	_	AM	Charlotte, N	C 28202					
Scope of Work (Check all th	at apply)											
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		■ F	Renovat	ion*			ainment with Ne	gative Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 if	*Abatement)emoliti	nn		☐ Glovebag	Procedure					
	Abatement		1886		1	☐ Non-Exer	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedu	ıre			
Location of			Is Loca Norma			Description of			-	T -	ent T	уре
Asbestos-Containing Ma	terial (ACN		ed Sol		Asbes	stos Containing Mat		Amount	Remova	Repair	E	Fig
TO BE ABATE IN Facility	<u>D</u>		laintena stodial		(i.e.	, thermal systems in		(Specify	Non	pair	aps	Enclosure
(13)			(12)			surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned		SF or LF)	1 20		Encapsulate	a.
	1355	Yes	No	N/A			5				Ф	
Roof				×		Roofing		800 SF	×			
Exterior of Stru				x	Glazing	Compound fro	m Windows	9 SF	x			
Throughou	t			×		Pipe Insulation	on	80 LF	×			
Throughou				×		VAT		12 SF	x			
Name of Registered Waste H				JDEP V	Charles and the control of the contr	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis			-		
Waste Managem	ent			auler IE N1724	No.	Waste	Grand Co	entral Sani	tary	Lar	ıdfi	11
City, State					- 1	Disposal Date	City, State		7			\neg
Camden, New Je						5/22/2013	Penn Arg	ıyl, PA				
Completed By (Print or Type))	Title	70 50	5077		Signature	0	Da	ate	EG - 0.5V		\neg
Jessica Busch		Admir	nistra	ative	Suppo	ort 10 M	a Bul	OM 5	/2/20	013		

ASB-41 MAY 11

Courtesy to EPA Region II

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)					IN	lame of Buil	ding Owner/Operat	or (2)			1///	,		
		/ 2		-			der Nation			10 To	(M)	7	٠,	62
□ EPA	Type N Initia	al	ion	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		treet Addres	er Street			47	7.0		٠.	1500
□ DOLWD [☐ Ame	ended endmer	a+ ++		(33)	ity, State, Zi						7 4	. /	
	☐ Eme			ıdina	J	acksonv	ille, FL 32202	2				137		
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justi	fication	1)	•	1000	ame of Cont				ephone Nu	ımber			
L	Can	cellatio	n		R	yan Gro	nnert, Facilit	es Proj. M	gr.					
						FACILITY	INFORMATION							
Name of Facility Where Aba CSX Intermodel - S						lodular E	Building	Type of Fac	K-12)					
Street Address 26 Pennsylvania Av	venu	е				+	et e	Subchap Other (i.e	., private			build	lings,	
City (5) Kearny								Square Feet 8000	1	of Floors		Bldg 25+	. Age	
County (6)					C	ounty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY	Current Use	(Prior if b	eing demo	lished		_	
Hudson		225						Industria				***		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire			Own	er (8)	ASC	M No.	Name of Abater							
Shaw Environmenta	al, In	c.	427.577-019675				Prism Res	onse, Inc.						
Street Address							Street Address			****) Aleks C		
128 S. Tryon Street	t - Int	ersta	ate T	OWE	er		102 Techno		1					
City, State, Zip Code	_						City, State, Zip C							
Charlotta, NC 28202							Export, PA	15632						
Project Manager for Monitorin	ng Firm				elephon		Telephone No.		6,000000	ense No.				
Roy Stancil		10:				31-6334	The state of the s		01	121				
Start Date (10) 2 / 25 / 201	13_		auled			2013	Shaw Env		al, Inc					
Occupancy Status During Aba							Street Address							
Facility Closed/Vacated Du	uring Er	ntire Pe	eriod o	f Abat	ement		128 South 7	ryon Stree	et, Inte	rstate 7	owe	er		
Abatement Performed Outs Time of Abatement:	AM	Norma P	I Facil	ity Ho	urs - De 1	_AM	City, State, Zip C Charlotte, N							
Scope of Work (Check all that	apply)			Exaliev.			1							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf *A	Abatemer	nt prior t	Пр	enova emolit lition by	ion		☐ Mini-Enc ☐ Glovebag		-		·A			
			1	s Loca		1			T		1	mater	ent T	wne
Location of				Norma			Description o				-	_	1	
Asbestos-Containing Materi TO BE ABATED	ial (AC	M)	Ma	aintena	ely by ance/		stos Containing Mar , thermal systems i			nount	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility			Cus	todial	Staff?	(1.6.	surfacing, VAT,			pecify or LF)	oval	=	psu	Sur
(13)			Von	(12)	LAUA	+	other miscellaned	ius)					late	e
Roof			Yes	No	N/A	<u> </u>	Roofing		80	0 SF	x	П	П	П
Exterior of Structu	ıre				x	Glazing	Compound fro	m Windows		SF	×			
														금
					П							П	П	П
ame of Registered Waste Haul	ler			N	JDEP V	Vaste (Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Lar	ndfill	-		-1	=
Vaste Managemen				Н	auler ID V1724		Vaste	Grand Co			ry L	an	dfil	
ty, State						1	Disposal Date	City, State			<i>,</i> -		y.65150010	-
amden, New Jerse						1 3	2/27/20/13	Penn Arg	ıyl, PA	Α	or the rate			
ompleted By (Print or Type)		Title					Signature	. /)	A	Date				
essica Busch		Adr	nini	stra	tive	Suppo	rt lense	n Ku	ich	_ 2/1	5/2	013	}	

ASB-41 MAY 11

0

State of New Jersey NOTIFICA (Pt

Otato	of New Delacy	
ATION OF	ASBESTOS ABATEMENT	
ursuant to	NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)	

Agencies Notified PFA	Date of Notification (1)			Nan	ne of Buildin	ng Owner/Operator	(2)				U		
Initial CoLM Colmon Co	2 / 25 /	2013	3		Sc	hneid	er National	l, Inc.	(1		`	. 1
Social Content Soci	Agencies Notified Type Not	ification			Stre	et Address	· -				7.		
Amendment 1					500) Water	Street					٠ <u>.</u>	
Emergency (including Cancellation Cancellatio			1	350	City,	State, Zip	Code			-00-1110		Ų	O,
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Cancellation Same of Connect, Facilities Proj. Mgr. Same of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) CSX Intermodel - Schneider National's Modular Building Stock Address				a	Jac	ksonvil	le, FL 32202						
FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) School (K-12)	(NJAC 5:23-8) justific	cation)		3	10000			VAV.1353 100 PAV.VAV.	4	umber	2.		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) CSX Intermodel - Schneider National's Modular Building School (K-12) School (K-12	☐ Cance	ellation			Rya	an Gror	nnert, Facilitie	s Proj. Mgr	. [į		
CSX Intermodel - Schneider National's Modular Building Street Address Street Address Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age 25+					F/	CILITY II	NFORMATION						
Subchapter 8 (Other than Kr.12)	Name of Facility Where Abatement i	is Taking	Place	(3)		S 1/1 S	Vacanta and a second	Type of Facility	/ (4)				
Sorter Address Square Feet \$ of Floors \$25 + County (6) County (6) County (6) County (6) County (7) County (7) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Industrial Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Street Address 102 Technology Lane City, State, Zip Code Charlofta, NC 28202 City, State, Zip Code Charlofta, NC 28202 Coupty (7) Assants (7) Assa	CSX Intermodel - Schne	ider N	latio	nal'	s Mo	dular B	uilding			40)			
26 Pennsylvania Avenue	Street Address			ME I I I							buildi	nas.	
County (e)	26 Pennsylvania Avenue)						homes, etc				3-,	
Courry (6) County Code (7)(STATE USE ON: Y) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Industrial Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (3) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Prism Response, Inc. Street Address 102 Technology Lane City, State, Zip Code Charlotta, NC 28202 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Tod-331-6334 724-325-3330 O1121 O11									The second of th		1000	Age	
Hudson Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (3) ASCM No. Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (3) ASCM No. Name of Monitoring Firm Response, Inc. Street Address 128 S. Tryon Street - Interstate Tower 102 Technology Lane 103 Technology Lane 104 Technology Lane 104 Technology Lane 104 Technology Lane 105 Technology Lane 1	Kearny							8000	1		25+		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Shaw Environmental, Inc. Street Address 128 S. Tryon Street - Interstate Tower 102 Technology Lane City, State, Zip Code Charlotta, NC 28202 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Rosponse, Inc. Street Address 102 Technology Lane City, State, Zip Code Export, PA 15632 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Rosponse, Inc. Street Address 102 Technology Lane City, State, Zip Code Export, PA 15632 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Rosponse, Inc. Street Address 102 Technology Lane City, State, Zip Code Export, PA 15632 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Rosponse, Inc. Street Address 102 Technology Lane City, State, Zip Code Export, PA 15632 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Rosponse, Inc. Street Address 128 South Tryon Street, Interstate Tower City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Charlotte, NC 28202 Street Address 128 South Tryon Street, Interstate Tower City, State, Zip Code Charlotte, NC 28202 Street Address 128 South Tryon Street, Interstate Tower City, State, Zip Code Charlotte, NC 28202 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Safe or 23 if Rosponse, Inc. Street Address 128 South Tryon Street, Interstate Tower City, State, Zip Code Charlotte, NC 28202 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Safe or 250 if Abatement prior to demolition by others. Signafure Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (Specify State) Specific Containing Material (ACM) (Specify State) Sp	★		0-9055-0		Cou	inty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	100	rior if being dem	olished)	0		
Shaw Environmental, Inc. Prism Response, Inc. Street Address 102 Technology Lane 103 Technology Lane													
Street Address 128 S. Tryon Street - Interstate Tower 102 Technology Lane 102 Technology Lane 102 Technology Lane 103 Technology Lane 103 Technology Lane 104 Technology Lane 105 Te			wner	(8)	ASCM	l No.)				
102 Technology Lane City, State, Zip Code Charlotta, NC 28202 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Roy Stancil Start Date (10) 3 / 18 / 2013 3 / 20 / 2013 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 3 / 18 / 2013 3 / 20 / 2013 Scheduled Completion Date (11) Start Date (10) Start Date (Shaw Environmental, Inc).					Prism Resp	onse, Inc.					
City, State, Zip Code Charlotta, NC 28202 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Roy Stancil Start Date (10) 3 / 18 / 2013 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 3 / 20 / 2013 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 3 / 20 / 2013 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 3 / 20 / 2013 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 3 / 20 / 2013 Scheduled Completion Date (11) Shaw Environmental, Inc. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility Closed/Wacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement: Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement: AM PM PM AM Roof Roof Rogistered Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Roof Roof Rogistered Waste Hauler Exterior of Structure Glazing Compound from Windows 9 SF X Grand Central Sanitary Landfill Name of Registered Waste Hauler Waste Management Date City, State, Zip Code Export, PA 15632 Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor Shaw Environmental, Inc. Street Address Mini-Enclosure Glovebage Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Amount (Specify SF or LF) Street Address Abatement Type Street Address Abatement Type Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address Street A		25 - 27	2002					20 72					
Export, PA 15632 Export, PA 15632 Export, PA 15632 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Roy Stancil Telephone No. 704-331-6334 Telephone No. 704-331-6334 Telephone No. 704-335-3330 O1121 O1		erstate	e To	wer									
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. 704-331-6334 724-325-3330 01121							N 7/33 2/35						
Roy Stancil	TO THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF TH						# # 1000m 100 m 100 75 00 m 1 Abril 17 m 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	15632					
Start Date (10) 3 / 20 / 2013 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 3 / 20 / 2013 Shaw Environmental, Inc.				10000000									
3				1					01121				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe ☐ Time of Abatement:AMPM/_PMAM ☐ Demolition ☐ Description of ☐ Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) ☐ IN Facility ☐ (13) ☐ Experiment Performed Outside of Normal Facility ☐ Abatement prior to demolition by others. ☐ Glovebag Procedure ☐							A second						
□ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe City, State, Zip Code Charlotte, NC 28202 City, State, Zip Code Charlotte, NC 28202 City State Type Code Charlotte, NC 28202 City State Type Code Charlotte, NC 28202 City State Type City State Type City State State City State City State State City State City State City State City State City	3 / 18 / 2013	3	_ ′	20	_ ′ .	2013	Shaw Envi	ronmental	, Inc.				
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement:AMPM/PMAM	Occupancy Status During Abatement	(Check	only o	ne)					7 N 107 N 10 E	2503			
Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Sope of Work (Check all that apply) Sope of Work (Check all that apply) Sope of Work (Check all that apply) Sope of Work (Check all that apply) Sope of Work (Check all that apply) Sope of Work (Check all that apply) Sope of Work (Check all that apply) Sope of Work (Check all that apply) Sope of Work (Check all that apply) Sope of Work (Check all that apply) Sope of Work (Check all that apply) Sope of Work (Check all that apply) Sope of Work (Check all that apply) Sop of Work (Check all that appl									, Interstate	Tow	er_		
Scope of Work (Check all that apply) State State							■ 0.5907 At 67						
□ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf □ ≥260 lf	Scope of Work (Check all that apply)		-										
Secondary Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Cabba Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Cabba Ca	□ >3 cf or >3 lf	THE STATE OF THE S	iii Dar	novati	*				gative Pressure				
Secretarion of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A N/A Roofing Roof Structure Secretarion of Secretarion of Structure Secretarion of S	≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Ē] Der	nolitic	n		☐ Glovebag	Procedure					
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Roof	*Abatemer	nt prior to d	lemoliti	on by o	thers.		☐ Non-Exer	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Proced				
Roof Roof Roofing	5 6 12									Al	atem	ent T	ype
Roof Roof Roofing	Location of Ashestos-Containing Material (AC)	M	Used	Sole	ly by	Ashes			Amount	Rer	Rep	EN	Enc
Roof Roof Roofing		,					., thermal systems in	nsulation,	(Specify	Von	air	aps	losi
Roof Roof Roofing			Cusio		olanı				SF or LF)	<u>a</u>		ulat	큠
Exterior of Structure Glazing Compound from Windows 9 SF Marcol Registered Waste Hauler Waste Management NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. Sw1724 Disposal Date Camden, New Jersey Completed By (Print or Type) Glazing Compound from Windows 9 SF Marcol Registered Landfill Grand Central Sanitary Landfill City, State Disposal Date 3/20/2013 Penn Argyl, PA Date	(10)	,	Yes	No	N/A		Olici mioosiianee	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				Ф	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Waste Management City, State Camden, New Jersey Completed By (Print or Type) NAME of Registered Landfill NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. SW1724 Cubic Yards of Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Cubic Yards of Waste City, State City, State Penn Argyl, PA Date	Roof]		х		Roofing		800 SF				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Waste Management City, State Camden, New Jersey NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. SW1724 Disposal Date 3/20/2013 Completed By (Print or Type) Name of Registered Landfill Grand Central Sanitary Landfill City, State Disposal Date 3/20/2013 Penn Argyl, PA Date	Exterior of Structure				x	Glazing	Compound fro	m Windows	9 SF	×			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Waste Management NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. SW1724 City, State Camden, New Jersey Completed By (Print or Type) NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. SW1724 Disposal Date Signature Name of Registered Landfill Grand Central Sanitary Landfill City, State Penn Argyl, PA Date		[
Waste Management City, State Camden, New Jersey Completed By (Print or Type) Hauler ID No. SW1724 Disposal Date 3/20/2013 Completed By (Print or Type) Waste Grand Central Sanitary Landfill City, State Penn Argyl, PA Signature // Date													
City, State Camden, New Jersey Completed By (Print or Type) Disposal Date 3/20/2013 Disposal Date 3/20/2013 Penn Argyl, PA Date Date	Name of Registered Waste Hauler			100000	1970 TOB 370			The state of the s				(12) E-10)	
City, State Camden, New Jersey Disposal Date 3/20/2013 Penn Argyl, PA Completed By (Print or Type) Title Disposal Date 3/20/2013 Penn Argyl, PA Date	Waste Management					No.	vvaste	Grand Ce	entral Sani	tary	Lar	ndfi	
Camden, New Jersey 3/20/2013 Penn Argyl, PA Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature /) Date	City, State						Disposal Date	City, State			200-0-		
Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature . /) Date		Camden, New Jersey						Penn Arg	yl, PA				
	7. 1 () 하는 사용하다 10. 11. 11. 12. 12. 15. 16. 16. 16. 16. 16. 16. 16. 16. 16. 16	4 7 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1						. //		ate			
	Jessica Busch	Adm	ninis	stra	tive	Suppo		eca Bu	ACK 2	/25/2	201	3,	

ASB-41 MAY 11

D. J. (1) (25); (2)									,	- 75	
Date of Notification (1) 3 / 15 /	2013	_	770		ing Owner/Operator			4	100		./3
Agencies Notified Type Notifi ☐ EPA ☐ Initial			Stre	eet Address				ν,		1	County C
DOLWD Amend	ed ment # 2		City	, State, Zip	Code				-	,	11
□ DCA □ Emerge		ding	Ja	cksonvi	lle, FL 32202						٠.
(NJAC 5:23-8) justifica	ation)		11 11 11 11 11 11	ne of Conta				na Numbo	-	96	
Cancel	lation		Ry	an Groi	nnert, Facilitie	es Proj. Mg	r.	-			
				ACILITY I	NFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is				700 DO	e messer	Type of Facilit	ty (4)	(0)			10.0
CSX Intermodel - Schnei	der Na	tiona	's Mo	odular B	uilding	School (K-		on K 10)			
Street Address						☐ Subchapte ☐ Other (i.e.,			al build	lings,	
26 Pennsylvania Avenue	***					homes, etc					
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Flo	ors	_	. Age	
Kearny County (6)						8000	1		25-		
Hudson			Co	unty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	1 33	Prior if being	demolishe	d)		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bui	14: 0	(0)	1000			Industrial					
Shaw Environmental, Inc.		er (8)	ASC	/I No.	Name of Abatem	이번 마음이 되었다고 있다. 그리고 있다. 그 나라고 있는 그 같은	∌)				
Street Address					Prism Resp	onse, inc.					
128 S. Tryon Street - Inter	retate T	Γονια	r		102 Techno	logy Lane					
City, State, Zip Code	State	OWE			City, State, Zip C					1010-F-17	
Charlotta, NC 28202					Export, PA						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Te	lephone	No	Telephone No.	10002	License	No			
Roy Stancil		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		1-6334		30	0112	Section 1			
	Scheduled				Name of OSHA M		10.12	-			·
4 / 1 / 2013	4	/ 3		2013	Shaw Envi		l. Inc.				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check onl	y one)			Street Address						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Enti			ement		128 South T	rvon Street	t. Intersta	ate Tov	/er		
Abatement Performed Outside of N					City, State, Zip Co	and the second second second second					
Time of Abatement:AM	PM/	PN		_AM	Charlotte, N	C 28202					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					_						
☐ ≥3 sf or >3 If	[65] F	Renova	ion *		■ Full Cont ☐ Mini-Encl	ainment with Ne	gative Pressi	ure			
■ ≥160 sf or ≥260 If		Demoliti	on		☐ Glovebag	Procedure					
Abatement	prior to dem				☐ Non-Exer	npted () and No	n-Friable Pro				
Landing of		Is Loca Norma			D			-		nent T	уре
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM		sed Sol	ely by	Asbes	Description of tos Containing Mat		Amour	nt g	Repair	E	E
TO BE ABATED IN Facility	1000	laintena istodial	570 P. C.	(i.e.	, thermal systems in		(Special	fy g	air	aps	Enclosure
(13)		(12)	Oluli.		surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned		SF or L	F) =	-	Encapsulate	Іге
0 	Yes	No	N/A	1						(D)	
Roof			×		Roofing		800 S	F			
Exterior of Structure			×	Glazing	Compound fro	m Windows	9 SF	×			
·											
		TIT	П					I	To		
lame of Registered Waste Hauler		IN	JDEP V	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist	tered Landfill		1_		
Vaste Management	72		auler ID V1724	No.	Waste	Grand Ce			Lar	ndfil	1
ity, State	-				Disposal Date	City, State					
Camden, New Jersey					4/3/2013	Penn Arg	yl, PA				
ompleted By (Print or Type)	Title				Signature		1	Date			-
essica Busch	Admir	istra	tive	Suppo	rt lani	CAHIN	N l	3/15/	201	3	

			140	(1			AC 8:60 and 5:1		2	0/3 _{/4,}			
Date of Notification (1)					Nar	ne of Buildir	ng Owner/Operator	(2)			17.	2	
3 / 2		20					er Nationa	l, Inc.	5 10	9-j-		U	1.1
Agencies Notified	Type Not	ificatio	n			et Address	0			4.77			
☐ EPA ☐ DOLWD	Initial Amen	404	**			0 Water				5/4	1.	1	11/
DHSS	Amend		#3			, State, Zip						-//	60
DCA	☐ Emerg			ng			le, FL 32202						
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justific Cance					ne of Contac an Gron	_t mert, Facilitie	s Proj. Mg	Telephone No	umher			
			11-1-11-11		F	ACILITY IN	NFORMATION				-		ANISOMISS
Name of Facility Where A	batement i	s Taki	ng Plac	e (3)				Type of Facilit	v (4)				
CSX Intermodel -					s Mo	dular B	uildina	School (K-					
Street Address									r 8 (Other than K-		L		
26 Pennsylvania	Avenue	r.						homes, etc	private and common.)	nerciai	bullal	igs,	
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	- 11	Bldg.	Age	
Kearny								8000	1	2	25+		
County (6)					Cou	unty Code (7	(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (F	Prior if being demo	olished)			
Hudson								Industrial					
Name of Monitoring Firm I	Hired by Bu	uilding	Owner	(8)	ASCN	l No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)				
Shaw Environmer	ntal, Inc						Prism Resp	onse, Inc.					
Street Address							Street Address						
128 S. Tryon Stre	et - Inte	ersta	te To	wer			102 Techno						
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Co						
Charlotta, NC 282	202						Export, PA	15632					
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm				ephone		Telephone No.		License No.				60,854,640
Roy Stancil						1-6334	724-325-333	82775)	01121				
Start Date (10)	2012					ate (11)	Name of OSHA M						
4 / 15 / 2		4			_ ′	2013	Shaw Envi	ronmenta	i, inc.	9			
Occupancy Status During							Street Address	. 0.		_			
Facility Closed/Vacated							128 South T		t, Interstate	lowe	er		
Abatement Performed C Time of Abatement:							City, State, Zip Co						
						•00.527	Charlotte, N	C 28202				95	
Scope of Work (Check all to	hat apply)						■ Full Conta	ainment with Ne	gative Pressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			■ Re				☐ Mini-Encl	osure	3				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	*Abatemen	t prior t	☐ De demolit				☐ Glovebag		on-Friable Proced	ure			
				Local	- 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	T		ptod (/ a.ra r.	1		atem	ent T	vpe
Location of	Ī		1	Norma	lly		Description of			-	-	_	-
Asbestos-Containing Ma		VI)		d Sole intena			tos Containing Mat thermal systems in		Amount (Specify	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
TO BE ABATI IN Facility	<u>-D</u>		Cust		Staff?	(1.6.,	surfacing, VAT,		SF or LF)	va	17	bsul	sure
(13)				(12)	T	-	other miscellaneo	ous)				ate	
			Yes	No	N/A				200.05	1	_		H
Roof					×	01 :	Roofing	10 <i>f</i> i	800 SF	×			믬
Exterior of Stru					x	Glazing	Compound fro		9 SF	_			
Throughou					x		Pipe Insulation	on	80 LF	×			
Throughou					IDED.	1	VAT	Nome of Davi	12 SF	×	Ш		
Name of Registered Waste				100.00	JDEP V auler ID		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis		tom.		4fil	. 1
Naste Managem				/1724		Ŧ.		entral Sani	lary	Lan	uIII	.1	
City, State						1	Disposal Date	City, State	ul DA				
Camden, New Jersey							4/17/20/1,3	Penn Arg					
completed By (Print or Type)	Title				_	Signature	ica Bi	Da	ate	04	,	
lessica Busch		Ad	mini	stra	tive	Suppo	n Less	ica Di	100K 3	/28/2	:01	5	

ASB-41 MAY 11

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Date of Notification (1)					ne of Buildir	ng Owner/Operator	(2)	· `3	,			
4 / 11	/ 20	13		Sc	hneid	er Nationa	l, Inc.		1/2.	2200		
Agencies Notified Type No	tification	n		1.00	et Address		4	1015	4.4	0		
□ EPA □ Initial) Water			14/19/20	, F.			
■ DOLWD ■ Amen	ided idment	#4			State, Zip			144	114			
□ DCA □ Emer			ıg `			lle, FL 32202						
(NJAC 5:23-8) justific	cation)				e of Conta		- D: M	Telenhone	Niimho			
☐ Cance	ellation					nert, Facilitie	s Proj. ivigi	• ,				
		4			ACILITY II	NFORMATION	7= 7= 70					
Name of Facility Where Abatement							Type of Facilit	\$33.70.45				
CSX Intermodel - Schne	eider	Natio	na	'S IVIC	dular B	uliaing	School (K-	r 8 (Other than	K-12)			
Street Address							Other (i.e.,	private and co	mmercia	ıl bui	ldings	
26 Pennsylvania Avenue							homes, etc	# of Floor		DIA	a Aac	
City (5)							Square Feet 8000	1	5	25	g. Age ∔	100
Kearny				LCar	inte Codo /	7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (F		molishe			
County (6) Hudson				Col	inty Code (I)(STATE USE CIVET)	Industrial	nor it being de	inonane	۵)		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B	uilding	Owner	(8)	ASCN	I No.	Name of Abatem	The state of the s	9)		-		
Shaw Environmental, Inc	- 10 mm	Owner	(0)	AGGIV	i NO.	Prism Resp		1				
Street Address						Street Address			Europe:		-	1000
128 S. Tryon Street - Inte	ersta	te To	we	r		102 Techno	logy Lane					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co				-010-01		
Charlotta, NC 28202						Export, PA	15632					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		10-10	Te	lephone	No.	Telephone No.		License N	0.			
Roy Stancil			70	04-33	1-6334	724-325-33	30	01121				
Start Date (10)	A			letion Da		Name of OSHA M						
4 / 22 / 2013	4	/	25	/	2013	Shaw Envi	ronmenta	l, Inc.		53101010		E1 - W.T.242
Occupancy Status During Abatement						Street Address			_			
Facility Closed/Vacated During Er	ntire Pe	riod of	Abate	ement		128 South T		t, Interstat	e lov	/er		
Abatement Performed Outside of Time of Abatement:AM	Normal Pr	l Facility M/	Hou PM	ırs - Des 1-	cribe AM	City, State, Zip Co						
						Charlotte, N	C 28202					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)						■ Full Cont	ainment with Ne	gative Pressure	е			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		Re				Mini-Encl		7				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf *Abateme	nt prior to	☐ De demolit				☐ Glovebag	npted (*) and No	n-Friable Proc	edure			
			Loca		T					Abate	ment	Туре
Location of			lorma		50 50	Description of			1	7 7	p I	g
Asbestos-Containing Material (AC	M)			lely by ance/	Asbes	stos Containing Mat , thermal systems in	erial (ACM)	Amount (Specify	1 2		cap	clos
TO BE ABATED IN Facility		Cust		Staff?	(1.0.)	surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)) 5	-	sula	Enclosure
(13)		Von	(12) No		-	other miscellaned	ous)				6	
Roof		Yes		×		Roofing		800 SF	- E	1 [10	
Exterior of Structure					Glazing	Compound fro	m Windows	9 SF	E	1 [
Throughout						Pipe Insulation		80 LF	E) E		
						VAT		12 SF	×	IL		
Throughout Name of Registered Waste Hauler		ш		JJDEP V	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill			1	
Waste Management		H	lauler ID		Waste	Grand Co	entral Sa	nitary	La	andf	ill	
		S	W1724		Disposal Date	City, State						
City, State Camden, New Jersey							Penn Arg	yl, PA				
					4/25/2013 Signature	/	1	Date				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title A d	mini	etr	ativo	Suppo	1/1 .	n Busi	1/2	4/11	20	13	
lessica Busch	Au	HIIII II	Suc	JLI V C	Suppo	(c) + 1/1/1/1/	in their	121				

9 / 2013	1		Name o	of Building neide	owner/Operator (2 r National,	inc. ²⁰¹³ 1	1AY-3 .	1110	-			_
Type Notification		\neg	Street /	Address		43		16:	Ü	?		
■ Amended	_	-	City St	ate. Zip C	ode	CL.	-102 W Sh	Line	11			
Amendment #	5		Jack	sonville	e, FL 32202		11.71	10	••			_
	cluaing		Namo	of Contact			Telephone N	umber	_	-		
Cancellation						s Proj. Mg	- Total Control				-	
			FAC	ILITY IN	FORMATION	Type of Eacility (4)					_
Abatement is Takin	Place	(3)			ماليان.							
- Schneider I	Vation	nal's	Mod	ular Bu	lliaing	Cubchanter 8	(Other than K	-12)	L. di	ldina		
						Other (i.e., pri	vate and com	merciai	Dui	uling	٥,	
Avenue							# of Floors	T	Bld	g. Ag	e	
							1		25	+		
			LOS	L. Codo IT	VSTATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Price	or if being dem	nolished)			-83
			Coun	ly Code (1)	NSTATE OSE ONE !	Industrial						
		0)]	ASCMA	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)						10000
Hired by Building	Jwner (5) /	43CIVI I	νο.	Prism Resp	onse, Inc.						
ental, Inc.									(5)-0			
oot Intereta	a To	ver			102 Techno	logy Lane						_
eet - Intersta	0 10	7701		-	City, State, Zip Co	ode						
202					Export, PA	15632						_
itoring Firm		Tele	phone N	No.	Telephone No.		251					
illoring i iiii		704	1-331	-6334			01121					_
Sche	duled C	omplet	ion Dat	e (11)	Name of OSHA N	Monitor	la e					
		3	_ / 2	2013	Shaw Envi	ironmental,	inc.		-			
a Abatement (Chec	k only o	ne)			Street Address	- 01	Intorotot	- Tou	101			
ed During Entire Pe	riod of	Abater	nent		128 South	ryon Street,	interstate	3 100	V C I	-	-	8
A Outeide of Norma	I Facility	nou!	2 - 000	cribe	City, State, Zip C	ode						
AMP	IVI/			- Tivi	Charlotte, IN	10 20202			_			_
Il that apply)	1000				Full Con	tainment with Neg	ative Pressure	•				
	■ Re	novati	on *		☐ Mini-End	closure						
	ПDe	molitic	n		☐ Gloveda	empted (*) and No	n-Friable Proc	edure				
*Abatement prior									Aba	ateme	ent T	ype
					Description (of	Amount		Re	Re	Enc	1
n of Material (ACM)				Asbe	stos Containing Ma	aterial (ACM)	(Specify			pair	aps	Liciosuic
ATED				(1.6	surfacing, VAT	, or	SF or LF) [!	<u>a</u>		ulat	- 0
iity		(12)			other miscellane	eous)					æ	
	Yes	-			Deefing		800 SF	. [x			E
f			-			Mindows		_	x			E
Structure			×	Glazin						П		E
nout			×			tion		_	-			Ī
hout					335000 0	Name of Regis					_	1000
ste Hauler					Waste	Grand Co	entral Sa	nitar	y	Lar	ndfi	11
ement					Dianagal Data							
							ıvl. PA					
Jersey						7 3111748	h h	Date				
						/1					0.25	
Type) Tit	le	•00000000		Supp	Signature	min Ka	ANLA	4/19	3/2	201	3	
	Type Notification Initial Amended Amendment # Emergency (in justification) Cancellation Abatement is Taking Schneider Avenue Avenue Avenue Avenue Abatement is Taking Schneider Avenue In that apply Abatement (Checked During Entire Per Chouside of Normal AMP If that apply) Abatement prior in the Avenue A	Type Notification Initial Amended	Type Notification Initial Amended	Type Notification Street / 500 \ Amended Amendment # 5 Jack Name of Justification Justification Daniel Street / Jack Name of Justification Daniel Daniel Tourist Daniel Dani	Type Notification □ Initial □ Amended Amendment # 5 □ Emergency (including justification) □ Cancellation □ Cancellation □ Taking Place (3) □ Schneider National's Modular But Avenue □ County Code (7) □ Hired by Building Owner (8) □ AscM No. □ County Code (7) □ Hired by Building Owner (8) □ AscM No. □ County Code (7) □ Hired by Building Owner (8) □ AscM No. □ County Code (7) □ Hired by Building Owner (8) □ AscM No. □ County Code (7) □ Hired by Building Owner (8) □ AscM No. □ County Code (7) □ Hired by Building Owner (8) □ AscM No. □ County Code (7) □ County Code (7) □ AscM No. □ As	Schneider National, Street Address 500 Water Street City, State, Zip Code Jacksonville, FL 32202 Name of Contact Ryan Gronnert, Facilities: FACILITY INFORMATION Abatement is Taking Place (3) - Schneider National's Modular Building Avenue County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Initial	State Sta	Solution Solution	Southernest Southernest	Type Notification	Similate Samendment # 5 Sol Water Street City, State, 2/D Code Jacksonville, FL 32202 Name of Contact Ryan Gronnert, Facilities Proj. Mg FACILITY INFORMATION Scheduled For National's Sol Water Street Sol Water Street

Courtesy to EPA Region II

FILE COPY

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)		-0.00		Na	me of Buildi	ng Owner/Operato	r (2)	7.1	3 ,			
4 / 24	1 20)13		S	chneid	er Nationa	ıl, Inc.			1/2	Tir.	,
Agencies Notified	Type Notificati	on			eet Address			E/12	98		- 6	
□ EPA	☐ Initial			50	00 Water	Street		546Z/2	1	115	7.	
☐ DOLWD ☐ DHSS	Amended Amendmen	t#6		1000000	y, State, Zip				7.27	,	4.	
□ DCA	☐ Emergency		ling	Ja	icksonvi	lle, FL 32202						
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification)			me of Conta			Telephone Ni	ımber			
	Cancellation	n 		Ry	an Gror	nert, Facilitie	es Proj. Mg	r				
Name of Facility Nations At	+ .	. 51	(0)		ACILITY I	NFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Ab CSX Intermodel -					adular D	ب المالي م	Type of Facilit					
Street Address	Scrinelaei	Ivai	опа	I S IVI	odular B	ullaing	School (K-	12) r 8 (Other than K-	12)			
25 Pennsylvania A	Wanua						Other (i.e.,	private and comm		build	ngs,	
City (5)	venue						homes, etc			Dil		
Kearny							Square Feet 8000	# of Floors		_{Bldg.} 25+	V	
County (6)	****			LCa	unti Cada /	TVCTATE UCE ON VI		1	B			
Hudson				100	unty Code (7) <i>(STATE USE ONLY)</i>	Industrial	Prior if being demo	olisnea)		
Name of Monitoring Firm H	irod by Duilding	0	- (0)	TACC	VI No.	Thinne of Aboten	The second second second second second	2)				
Shaw Environmen) Owne	(0)	ASC	M No.	Name of Abatem	(4)	d)				
Street Address	iai, iiic.					Prism Resp	onse, mc.					
128 S. Tryon Stree	t - Interet	ato T	OMO			102 Techno	logy Lano					
City, State, Zip Code	- 111161816	ale i	OWE	-		City, State, Zip C	0,		*****			
Charlotta, NC 2820	02					Export, PA						
Project Manager for Monitor	ring Firm		Te	lephon	e No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
Roy Stancil			7	04-33	31-6334	724-325-33	30	01121				
Start Date (10)					ate (11)	Name of OSHA N	Monitor			die 186m)		
5 / 6 / 20	013 5		/ 8	/	2013	Shaw Envi	ronmenta	l, Inc.				
Occupancy Status During Al	batement (Che	ck only	one)			Street Address						
Facility Closed/Vacated [(T)					128 South T	ryon Street	t, Interstate	Tow	er		
Abatement Performed Or						City, State, Zip Co					- 2011	
Time of Abatement:		101/		/	_AIVI .	Charlotte, N	C 28202					
Scope of Work (Check all the	at apply)					圖 Full Cont	ainment with Ne	native Pressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If			enova	3.3		☐ Mini-Enc	losure	ganvorroccaro				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	*Abatement prior		emolit			☐ Glovebag		n-Friable Procedu	uro.			
	Abdicinent prior	_	s Loca		T	☐ MOH-EXE	inpled () and No	III-FIIADIO FIOCEGI				
Location of		10.	Norm			Description of				oatem	_	
Asbestos-Containing Mat				lely by	Asbes	tos Containing Mai		Amount	Removal	Repair	Enc	Enclosure
TO BE ABATE	D			ance/ Staff?	(i.e.	, thermal systems i		(Specify	Jova	읔	aps	losc
IN Facility (13)			(12			surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned		SF or LF)	1 20		Encapsulate	Te
(1-5)		Yes	No	N/A							r P	
Roof				×		Roofing		800 SF	×			
Exterior of Struc	cture			×	Glazing	Compound fro	m Windows	9 SF	x			
Throughout				×		Pipe Insulation	on	80 LF	×			
Throughout						VAT		12 SF	×			
lame of Registered Waste H	auler		1000	JDEP !		Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist					
Vaste Manageme	ent			lauler II W1724) NO.	Waste	Grand Ce	entral Sanit	ary	Lar	dfil	1
ity, State				10	Disposal Date	City, State	229 222 32					
Camden, New Jer	amden, New Jersey					4/25/2013	Penn Arg	yl, PA				
ompleted By (Print or Type)				Signature	. 0	Da	te	•				
essica Busch	Ad	min	istra	ative	Suppo	rt lonn	ICA KI	10h 41	24/2	201	3	
						ARMI	new fort	21/21	300 335	y (50 170)		

ASB-41 MAY 11

Date of Notification (1)	Name	of Buildin	g Owner/Operator (2	2010								
5/	01 / _	13		Ge	tty Indus	tries, LLC	/ Job #1	305-1750: Chk.	#311	4		
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation		Stree	Address		42 9	-3 : 1210				
⊠ EPA				302	2 Main St	reet	29	1610	()			
□ DOLWD	☐ Amended			City,	State, Zip C	Code	= L//:	A Comme				
☑ DHSS	Amendme		_	Pat	terson, N	J 07505	***	Telephone Numb				
☐ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emergend justification		ng	Name	of Contac	t		Telephone Numb	er			
(1.07.10 0.20 0)	☐ Cancellat			Mr.	Leo Lika	as .			k			
				ΕΛ	CII ITV IA	IFORMATION			- E			
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is T	aking Pla	ce (3)	- 10	OILII I III	IONIMATION	Type of Facility ((4)			_	
Getty Plaza		uning i iu	00 (0)				School (K-12					
Street Address						700	Subchapter 8	(Other than K-12)				
297 Getty Avenue								rivate and commer	cial bu	ilding	s,	
•							homes, etc.)	# of Floors	DI	J A		
City (5) Paterson							Square Feet			dg. Ag	33	
							750,000	3		100)	ears	5
County (6)				Cou	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)		or if being demolis	hed)			
Passaic							Warehouse					
Name of Monitoring Firm		ding Owne	er (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme						
Horizon Environme	ental Group					Asbestos and	d Mold Service	s, Corp.				
Street Address						Street Address		3.500		2000000	100	
PO BOX 316						3859 Sylon B	oulevard					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Thorofare, NJ 0808	6					Hainesport, N	IJ 08036					
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm		Te	elephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
Steve Flanigan			1 3	856-848	3-0800	609-702-0400		00862				
Start Date (10)	5	Scheduled	Comp	letion Da	ate (11)	Name of OSHA M	lonitor					
5 /16 /	13	6	1 : :	20_ /	13	EMSL Analyt	ical, Inc.					
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (0	Check onl	y one)		222222	Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate			1050			200 U.S. Rou	te 130 North					
☐ Abatement Performed					scribe	City, State, Zip Co						-
Time of Abatement: _	AM	PM/	P	VI	_AM	Cinnaminson						
Scope of Work (Check al	I that apply)		th th			_						
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		⊠ i	Renov	ation		☐ Full Cont	ainment with Neg losure	jative Pressure				
⊠ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		_	Demol				g Procedure					
						Non-Exe Non-Exe	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedur	е			
99	122		Is Loc						Ab	atem	ent T	ype
Location Asbestos-Containing	CTAT	, lu	Norn sed S	olely by	Acho	Description o estos Containing Ma		Amount	ZP CP	R	Щ	四
TO BE ABA		' I	/lainte	nance/		e., thermal systems		(Specify	Removal	Repair	cap	Enclosure
IN Facili	ty	C	ustodia (1)	al Staff?	,	surfacing, VAT	or	SF or LF)	<u>a</u>	,	Encapsulate	ire
(13)		Ye				other miscellane	ous)				ate	
Main Warehouse Are	a			\boxtimes	Pipe In	sulation		2,400 LF				
Windows (8 rows)					Windov	w Glazing		25,000 LF				
2)												
						7.5 1.00						
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler			NJDEP	Waste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill				
Horizon Disposal, I	nc.			Hauler I 2261		Waste	GROWS La					
City, State					4	10 Disposal Date	City, State					
Trenton, NJ						6/20/13	Morrisville	PA 19067				
Completed By (Print or Ty	(ne)	Title				Signature n		Da	to			
Kimberly A. Trumbe		100	Coo	rdinato	-	Signature 1		10000		12	,	
ACD 41		Onice		. GITTALU	•	TAXAT			5-1	10		

ASB-41 MAY 11

4 /	9 /	13		14	ame of Build	ding Owner/Operator		MAL			F 000.00	
Agencies Notified			-		Ms. Debra	100	/ Job #130	04-1746 Chk.	#NA			
⊠ EPA	Type Notifical	tion			reet Addres			0 717	6			
☑ DOLWD	☐ Initial ☐ Amended			-	30 Chandl	1000 C.	Q.	1/25	12	60		
☑ DHSS	Amendme	nt #1		Ci	ty, State, Zip	p Code				10		
DCA	☐ Emergence	v (inclu	ding] 1	Browns M	ills, NJ 08015		14.44	1/6/2	i		
(NJAC 5:23-8)	Justification	1)	٠	Na	me of Conta	act		Telephone N	lumb		-	
	☐ Cancellation	n	TOMORPH -	I	Vir. Greg S	Schwartz, Corners	stone	relephone i	vumber			
Name of Facility 148						INFORMATION					-	_
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is Ta	king Pl	ace (3)			Type of Facility	. (4)				_
Residential Propert	ty						School (K-1					
11.55		19 10 10					☐ Subchapter	8 (Other than K	(-12)			
99 Millbrook Drive							Other (i.e., p	private and com	mercial	build	lings,	
City (5)							homes, etc. Square Feet			-		
Willingboro							2070	# of Floors		_	Age	
County (6)				Co	ounty Code ((7)(STATE USE ONLY)		2		52		
Burlington							Current Use (Pr	idential 5	olished)		
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Buildin	g Owne	er (8)	ASC	M No.	Name of Abateme	ont Contract - (2)	idential Prop	erty		-	
Horizon Environmen	ntal								_			450
Street Address						Street Address	Mold Service	es, Corp.		<u></u>		
PO Box 316						3859 Sylon B	oulous-d					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co				(15		
Thorofare, NJ 08086												
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm		Te	lephon	e No	Hainesport, N	J 08036					
Dave Flanigan					8-0800	609-702-0400		License No.				
start Date (10)	Sche	haluha				003-702-0400		00862				
		canica	Comp	etion D	ate (11)	Name of Colle		00002				
_4 / _23 / _	13				ate (11)	Name of OSHA Mo		00002				
occupancy Status During A	13Abatement (Che	5 ck only	/	/	ate (11) 13	EMSL Analytic		00002				
Ccupancy Status During A	Abatement (Che	5 ck only	one)	7 /	13	EMSL Analytic	cal, Inc.	00002				
Ccupancy Status During A Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed C	Abatement (Che	5 ck only	one)	7 /	13	Street Address 200 U.S. Route	e 130 North	00002				
Cocupancy Status During A Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed C Time of Abatement:	Abatement (Che During Entire P Dutside of Norma	5 ck only eriod o	one) f Abate	7 /	13scribe	Street Address 200 U.S. Route City, State, Zip Coo	e 130 North	00002				
Cocupancy Status During A Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed C Time of Abatement: SATMEDAY WINE R	Abatement (Che During Entire P Outside of Norma	5 ck only eriod o	one) f Abate	ment	13scribe	Street Address 200 U.S. Route	e 130 North	00002				
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Common Abatement: ADTINE VALUE WINE Cope of Work (Check all the	Abatement (Che During Entire P Outside of Norma	ck only eriod o al Facil PM/	one) f Abate ity HouPM	ement	13scribe	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 U.S. Route City, State, Zip Coo Cinnaminson,	e 130 North le NJ 08077					
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Cope of Work (Check all the	Abatement (Che During Entire P Outside of Norma	ck only eriod o al Facil PM/	one) f Abate ity HouPM	ement	13scribe	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 U.S. Route City, State, Zip Coo Cinnaminson, Full Conta	e 130 North le NJ 08077					
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Cope of Work (Check all the	Abatement (Che During Entire P Outside of Norma	ck only eriod o al Facil PM/	one) f Abate ity HouPM	ement	13scribe	Street Address 200 U.S. Route City, State, Zip Coc Cinnaminson, Stell Conta	e 130 North le NJ 08077 inment with Nega	ative Pressure				
Cocupancy Status During A Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed C Time of Abatement: SATMEDAY WINE R	Abatement (Che During Entire P Outside of Norma	ck only eriod of all Facility PM/	one) f Abate f Abate PM enovate	ement lrs - De	13scribe	Street Address 200 U.S. Route City, State, Zip Coc Cinnaminson, Stell Conta	e 130 North le NJ 08077	ative Pressure	ure			
Tacility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Come of Abatement: A TIME VAN WINEY Cope of Work (Check all the cope of Work of Abatement: ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Abatement (Che During Entire P Outside of Norma AMF 4 - 27 - 13	ck only eriod o al Facil PM/	one) f Abate ity HouPM enovate emoliti s Loca Norma	ement ers - De ion on	13scribe	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 U.S. Route City, State, Zip Coc Cinnaminson, Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag	e 130 North le NJ 08077 inment with Nega	ative Pressure		atem	ent T	ype
Ababestos-Containing Market	Abatement (Che During Entire P Outside of Norma AM- 4-27-13 nat apply)	ck only eriod of all Facility PM/	one) f Abate ity HouPM enovate emoliti s Loca Norma ed Sole	ement ion ion illy ely by	scribe _AM	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 U.S. Route City, State, Zip Coc Cinnaminson, Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag I Non-Exem Description of tos Containing Mate	e 130 North le NJ 08077 inment with Negasure Procedure pted (*) and Non-	ative Pressure -Friable Proced	Ab		ent T	_
Coupancy Status During A Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Coupaney Abatement: SATMENAY WINEY Cope of Work (Check all the cope of	Abatement (Che During Entire P Outside of Norma AM- 4-27-13 nat apply)	ck only eriod of all Facility PM/	one) f Abate ity HouPM enovate emoliti s Loca Norma	ement ion ion illy ely by nce/	scribe _AM	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 U.S. Route City, State, Zip Coc Cinnaminson, Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag I Non-Exem Description of tos Containing Mate, thermal systems ins	e 130 North le NJ 08077 inment with Negasure Procedure pted (*) and Non-	ative Pressure -Friable Procede Amount (Specify	Ab		T -	_
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Common Abatement	Abatement (Che During Entire P Outside of Norma AM- 4-27-13 nat apply)	ck only eriod o al Facil PM/	f Abate ity Hou PM enovate emoliti s Loca Norma ed Sole intena todial (12)	ement ion ion illy ely by nce/	scribe _AM	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 U.S. Route City, State, Zip Coo Cinnaminson, Full Conta Glovebag I Non-Exem Description of tos Containing Mate thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT. o	e 130 North le NJ 08077 inment with Negasure Procedure pted (*) and Non- rial (ACM) sulation,	ative Pressure -Friable Proced		atem	T -	_
Coupancy Status During A Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Coupe of Abatement: SATHEDAY WINK Cope of Work (Check all the Safer ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABATE IN Facility (13)	Abatement (Che During Entire P Outside of Norma AM- 4-27-13 nat apply)	ck only eriod of all Facility PM/	f one) f Abate ity Hou PM enovate emoliti s Loca Norma ed Sole aintena	ement ion ion illy ely by nce/	scribe _AM	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 U.S. Route City, State, Zip Coc Cinnaminson, Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag I Non-Exem Description of tos Containing Mate, thermal systems ins	e 130 North le NJ 08077 inment with Negasure Procedure pted (*) and Non- rial (ACM) sulation,	ative Pressure -Friable Procede Amount (Specify	Ab		en Encapsulate	_
Coupancy Status During A Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Couper of Abatement: SATMEDAY WORK Cope of Work (Check all the cope of	Abatement (Che During Entire P Outside of Norma AM- 4-27-13 nat apply)	ck only eriod o al Facil PM/	f Abate ity Hou PM enovate emoliti s Loca Norma ed Sole intena todial (12)	ement irs - De ion on lly ely by nce/ Staff?	scribe AM	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 U.S. Route City, State, Zip Coo Cinnaminson, Full Contai Glovebag Non-Exem Description of tos Containing Mate, thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, o other miscellaneou	e 130 North le NJ 08077 inment with Negasure Procedure pted (*) and Non- rial (ACM) sulation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	A Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	_
Coupancy Status During A Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Couper of Abatement: SATMEDAY WORK Cope of Work (Check all the cope of	Abatement (Che During Entire P Outside of Norma AM- 4-27-13 nat apply)	ck only eriod of all Facility PM/	one) f Abate f Abate enovate emoliti s Loca Norma ed Sole intena todial (12) No	ement ars - De ion on lity by nce/ Staff?	scribe _AM Asbes (i.e.,	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 U.S. Route City, State, Zip Coo Cinnaminson, Full Conta Glovebag I Non-Exem Description of itos Containing Mate thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, oo other miscellaneou	e 130 North le NJ 08077 inment with Negasure Procedure pted (*) and Non- rial (ACM) sulation, r.	ative Pressure -Friable Procede Amount (Specify	Ab		T -	_
Coupancy Status During A Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Coupaney Abatement: SATMENAY WINEY Cope of Work (Check all the cope of	Abatement (Che During Entire P Outside of Norma AM- 4-27-13 nat apply)	ck only eriod of all Facility PM/	one) f Abate ity Hou PM enovate emoliti s Local Normal ed Sole aintenat todial (12) No	ement ars - De lion on lily ely by nce/ Staff?	Asbestos Asbestos	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 U.S. Route City, State, Zip Coc Cinnaminson, Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag I Non-Exem Description of tos Containing Mate, thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, o other miscellaneou s Siding s Debris Pile (Cle	e 130 North le NJ 08077 inment with Negasure Procedure pted (*) and Non- rial (ACM) sulation, r.	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	A Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	_
Cocupancy Status During A Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Common of Abatement: SATHEDAY WINK Cope of Work (Check all the cope of	Abatement (Che During Entire P Outside of Norma AM- 4-27-13 nat apply)	Ck only eriod of all Facility PM/	one) f Abate f Abate enovate emoliti s Loca Norma ed Sole intena todial (12) No	ement ars - De ion on lity by nce/ Staff?	Asbestos Asbestos	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 U.S. Route City, State, Zip Coo Cinnaminson, Full Conta Glovebag I Non-Exem Description of itos Containing Mate thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, oo other miscellaneou	e 130 North le NJ 08077 inment with Negasure Procedure pted (*) and Non- rial (ACM) sulation, r.	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 1,200 SF 30 CY	Ab Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	_
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Common Abatement: SATHEDAY WIFE Cope of Work (Check all the cope of	Abatement (Che During Entire P Outside of NormaAMF+-21-13 nat apply) terial (ACM)	ck only eriod of all Facility PM/	one) f Abate ity Hou PM enovate emoliti s Local Normal ed Sole aintenat todial (12) No	ement ars - De lion on lily ely by nce/ Staff?	Asbestos Asbestos	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 U.S. Route City, State, Zip Coc Cinnaminson, Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag I Non-Exem Description of tos Containing Mate, thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, o other miscellaneou s Siding s Debris Pile (Cle	e 130 North le NJ 08077 inment with Negasure Procedure pted (*) and Non- rial (ACM) sulation, r.	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Ab Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Eliciosure
Floor Cocupancy Status During A Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Company ADMINION WOKK Cope of Work (Check all the cope of Work (Abatement (Che During Entire P Outside of NormaAMF+-21-13 nat apply) terial (ACM)	Ck only eriod of all Facility PM/	one) f Abate ity Hou PM enovate emoliti s Local Normal ed Sole aintena todial (12) No	ement ars - De lion on lily elly by nce/ Staff?	Asbestos Asbestos Floor Tile	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 U.S. Route City, State, Zip Coo Cinnaminson, Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag I Non-Exem Description of tos Containing Mate thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneou s Siding s Debris Pile (Cle	e 130 North le NJ 08077 inment with Negasure Procedure pted (*) and Non- rial (ACM) sulation, r s)	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 1,200 SF 30 CY 900 SF	Ab Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Linciosule
Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABATE IN Facility To BE ABATE IN Facility (13) Terior The of Registered Waste H Orizon Disposal, Inc.	Abatement (Che During Entire P Outside of NormaAMF+-21-13 nat apply) terial (ACM)	Ck only eriod of all Facility PM/	one) f Abate ity Hou PM enovate emoliti s Local Normal (12) No No No No No No No No No No	ement ars - De lion on llly elly by noce/ Staff?	Asbestos Asbestos Floor Tile	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 U.S. Route City, State, Zip Coo Cinnaminson, Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag I Non-Exem Description of tos Containing Mate thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, o other miscellaneou s Siding s Debris Pile (Cle e & Mastic	cal, Inc. 2 130 North de NJ 08077 dinment with Negasure Procedure pted (*) and Non- rial (ACM) sulation, r. s) anup)	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 1,200 SF 30 CY 900 SF	Ab Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Linciosule
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Common Abatement: SATHEDAY WINK Cope of Work (Check all the cope of	Abatement (Che During Entire P Outside of NormaAMF+-21-13 nat apply) terial (ACM)	Ck only eriod of all Facility PM/	one) f Abate ity Hou PM enovate emoliti s Local Normal (12) No No No No No No No No No No	ement ars - De lion on lily elly by nce/ Staff?	Asbestos Asbestos Floor Tile	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 U.S. Route City, State, Zip Coo Cinnaminson, Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag I Non-Exem Description of tos Containing Mate thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, o other miscellaneou s Siding s Debris Pile (Cle e & Mastic	e 130 North de NJ 08077 inment with Negasure Procedure pted (*) and Non- rial (ACM) sulation, r s) anup) Name of Register GROWS Land	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 1,200 SF 30 CY 900 SF	Ab Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	_
Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABATE IN Facility To BE ABATE IN Facility (13) Terior The of Registered Waste H Orizon Disposal, Inc.	Abatement (Che During Entire P Outside of NormaAMF+-21-13 nat apply) terial (ACM)	Ck only eriod of all Facility PM/	one) f Abate ity Hou PM enovate emoliti s Local Normal (12) No No No No No No No No No No	ement ars - De lion on llly elly by noce/ Staff?	Asbestos Asbestos Floor Tile	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 U.S. Route City, State, Zip Coo Cinnaminson, Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag I Non-Exem Description of tos Containing Mate thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, o other miscellaneou s Siding s Debris Pile (Cle e & Mastic Cubic Yards of Naste 5 Disposal Date	e 130 North ie NJ 08077 inment with Negasure Procedure pted (*) and Non- rial (ACM) sulation, r s) anup) Name of Register GROWS Land	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 1,200 SF 30 CY 900 SF	Ab Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Eliciosure
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Company of Abatement: Location of Abatement Performed Company of Abatement Performed Performent Performed Company of Abatement Performed Company of Abate	Abatement (Che During Entire P Putside of Norma AM-	Ck only eriod of all Facility PM/	one) f Abate ity Hou PM enovate emoliti s Local Normal (12) No No No No No No No No No No	ement ars - De lion on llly elly by noce/ Staff?	Asbestos Asbestos Floor Tile	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 U.S. Route City, State, Zip Coo Cinnaminson, Full Conta Glovebag I Non-Exem Description of itos Containing Mate thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, o other miscellaneou Siding Siding See Mastic Cubic Yards of Waste 5 Disposal Date 5/7/13	e 130 North de NJ 08077 inment with Negasure Procedure pted (*) and Non- rial (ACM) sulation, r s) anup) Name of Register GROWS Land	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 1,200 SF 30 CY 900 SF	Ab Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Eliciosure
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Common Abatement: SATHEDAY WINK Cope of Work (Check all the cope of	Abatement (Che During Entire P Putside of NormaAMF+-21-13 nat apply) terial (ACM) D	Ck only eriod of all Facility PM/	one) f Abate f Abate enovate emoliti s Loca Norma ed Sole aintena todial (12) No	ement irs - De ion on lition lly ely by nce/ Staff?	Asbestos Asbestos Floor Tile	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 U.S. Route City, State, Zip Coo Cinnaminson, Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag I Non-Exem Description of tos Containing Mate thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, o other miscellaneou s Siding s Debris Pile (Cle e & Mastic Cubic Yards of Naste 5 Disposal Date	e 130 North ie NJ 08077 inment with Negasure Procedure pted (*) and Non- rial (ACM) sulation, r s) anup) Name of Register GROWS Land	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 1,200 SF 30 CY 900 SF	Ab Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Eliciosure

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

B & G proj. #: 2013-83

2013 HAY -3 : "121 CO. Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 0 4 / 3 10 / 1 13 Megan Davidow Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address EPA 436 Highland Avenue X Initial ☐ DEP City, State, Zip Code X DOL Amendment Wood-Ridge, NJ 07075 DOH IX Name of Contact Telephone Number Cancellation ☐ DCA Megan Davidow **FACILITY INFORMATION** Type of Facility (4) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) School (K - 12) Megan Davidow Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (Private/Commercial Bldgs./Homes, etc. 436 Highland Avenue Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age City (5) County (6) County Code (7) (State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Wood-Ridge Bergen residential Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. N/A B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Phone Number License Number (973)696-6869 00378 Name of OSHA Monitor Sched. Completion Date (11) Scheduled Start Date (10) B & G Restoration, Inc. 5/10/2013 5/11/2013 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 105 Ryerson Road Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: LincolnPark, NJ 07035 Other-Describe: Scope of Work (check all that apply) Demolition | Renovation ☐ Full Containment w/negative pressure Glovebag procedure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Mini-enclosure Non-friable procedure Is location normally used solely Location of E by maintenance/custodial e n asbestos-containing Amount Description of asbestos-containing n m staff(12) p (Specify SF or C material to be material (ACM) 0 C a abated in facility (13) Yes No N/A p basement pipe insulation X 30 If crawl space X 10 If X pipe insulation 27 If X basement pipe X Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Hauler ID# Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill B & G Restoration, Inc. 19563 Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center Disposal Date City, State Lincoln Park, NJ Tullytown, PA 05/11/2013 Signature Completed by (Print or Type) Gordana Luna Gordana Luna Secretary/Treasurer 4/30/2013

No god

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 7:26-2.12)

Date of Notification (1) April 30, 2013					Name of Build	4	ST//	- 2	913 _{MA}	Y	'''l2ı	100
Agencies Notified (X) EPA		Notification () Initial No			Street Addres		ad	4.3	d	v.	151	Ç _Q
() DEP (X) DOL		(X) Amende	ed Certifica	tion	City, State, Zin	BULLION STATE	au		& L/(ENSI	070	7/
(X) DOH () DCA					Name of Cont			Tel. N			10	**
				EACH ITY IN	David Aprisio IFORMATION					'_		
Name of Facility Where Al	natement is T	aking Place (3)	PACILITI	Type of Facilit	v (4)						
BP Products North Americ		aning r laco (<u></u>		() School (K- () Subchapte	12) r 8 (other th			1100 W - 21 2 000			
Street Address					(X) Other (i.e.	private & co	ommercial bld	gs., hom	ies, etc.			
760 Roosevelt Ave	County (6)		County C	2nde (7)	Sq. Feet_4,7	'88 # of	Floors_Tanl	<u>c</u>				
Oity (5)	Oddity (0)		(State Us		Bldg. Age_	50+ years						
Carteret	Middlesex				Current Use (p		demolished):	Refine	rv			
Name of Monitoring Firm	lired by Bldg	. Owner (8)	ASCM N	<u>o.</u>	T Garrone Goo (p	oner in being	Name of Co					
NA							Brandenburg	g Industr	rial Serv	ice Com	pany	
Street Address					Street Address	- 0						
					2217 Spillman							
City, State, Zip Code					City State, Zip		19015					
Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm	Telephone I	dumher		Bethlehem, Pe Telephone Nu		16015	Licens	e Numb	er	-7-22-92-	
Project Manager for Monit	ornig i min	relephone	<u> vumber</u>		(610) 691-180		1	LIUGIIS	e Ivaliib	<u>51</u>		
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Scheduled (Completion	Date (11)	Name of OSH	A Monitor						
May 6, 2013 (Demo Only)		May 10, 201		Only)	NA							
Occupancy Status During (X) Facility Closed/Vacate () Abatement Performed	d During Enti	re Period of A	batement		Street Address	<u> </u>						
Describe					City, State, Zip	Code						
Other - Demo Notification	0.100.000											
Source of Work (Check all	that apply)											
(X) Demolition () Rend () Large Proj. (>160 SF o () Full Containment with	r >260 LF AC	CM)()SMPr	oj. (>25<16 Mini-Enclos	60 SF or >10 <26	60 LF ACM) (ovebag Procedure		oj. (<25 SF or	<10 LF	ACM)			
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (ACM)	Is Loca	ation Normally by Maint./Cus	Used	Description of thermal system	ACM (i.e.		Specify SF or	LF)	Abater	nent Ty	<u>)e</u>	
Facility (13)	Staff? YES	(12) NO	NA	surfacing, VAT miscell.)					Rem.	Rep.	Encap E	Enclose
		-								-		
Name of Reg. Waste Haul	er	NJDEP Was	ste Hauler	D#	Cubic Yards of	f Waste		Name	of Reg.	Landfill		
City, State				Disp. Date		2	ity, Stat	<u>e</u>				
Completed by (Print or Type) Title					Signature A	·	2012/01/201	Date				
Jennifer Strobel		J. C.	the.		April 3	0, 2013						
					11	_						

Mail to: NJDEP-DSHW-BRRTP

401 E. State St., PO 414 Trenton, NJ 08625-0414 Telephone 609-984-6620

C:\WORD\MYDOCS\ASBESTOS 9/18/00

CK\$25157

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1) 5/1/13				Name	e of Buildin	ng Owner/Operato	r (2) Igiozani Fam	ilv Trust	147	`3 ,							
Agencies Notified Type Notification				Stree	t Address 124 Edgerstoune Rd												
EPA DEP SI DOL	Initial Amended Amendment #_ Emergency (including justification) Cancellation				City, State, Zip Code Princeton, NJ 08540												
M DOH □ DCA					e of Contac		inceton, NJ	Telephone Numl	oer	5/		<i>-1/_</i> -•					
						ORMATION		L -	-	_		. <u>:</u>					
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Tal	king Place	e (3)	FA	CILITTINI	ORIVIATION	Type of Facilit	v (4)									
18.0		esidenc	100				School (K-	12)									
Street Address	124 Eds	gerstou	ine R	d.				r 8 (Other than K-12 private & commerci		Abatement Type Removal Removal							
City (5)	D.:	NII	005	40			Square Feet	# of Floors	В	aldings, Bldg. Age 100 nc.							
County (6)	Princeto	on, NJ	085	HITAV SOME	nty Code (7) (STATE	6000	rior if being demolis		1	00						
	1ercer			USE	ONLY)	I) (SIAIL	Current Ose (F	Residential									
Name of Monitoring Firm		g Owner		ASCM	No.	l .	nent Contractor (
	MECS						vens Environ	mental Service	es, li	1C.		_					
Street Address	PO Box 3	41				Street Address	PO I	Box 322									
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C	Code			aldings, Bldg. Age 100 nc.							
Project Manager for Mor	osswicks, N.	0851.	11/2000	mbana	Ne	Telephone No.	Allentow	n, NJ 08501				_					
	eisgarber Jr.		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	phone 19) 29	8-4070	200 TO A 100 TO											
Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11)						(609) 259-9688 00493 Name of OSHA Monitor											
5/10/13 5/14/13						MECS											
Occupancy Status Durin		en sidera in section	Section of the sectio			Street Address						_					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement							30x 341				_						
☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours ☐ Other - Describe: 8AM - 4:30PM						City, State, Zip Code Crosswicks, NJ 08515											
Scope of Work (Check a	ill that apply)					☐ Full Cor	ntainment with Ne	egative Pressure									
★3 sf or ≥3 lf ★ Renovation ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition						Mini-End Gloveba	ag Procedure	on-Friable Procedur	e								
Is Location							ompioa () and it	on masic moderati	1								
Location of	of		omally Solel			Description of				Тур	e						
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABAT		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ntenan ustodia		Asbest	tos Containing Mat thermal systems i	erial (ACM)	Amount (Specify	Z.	R	m	ш					
IN Facility			Staff?		(1.6.,	surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	Now	pair	caps	clos					
(13)			(12)			other miscellaned	ous)		a		sulate	ure					
C1	aia D	Yes	No	N/A	m.	1 D' *	1	200.16	1-		Φ						
Crawlspace Music Room				×		ermal Pipe Ins		200 lf	×			\dashv					
Crawlspace Mu	ISIC Room			-	1ne	ermal Duct In	sulation	30 sf	×		_						
		+	-								\dashv	\dashv					
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler			JDEP \		Cubic Yards	Name of Reg	stered Landfill				-					
Stevens Environmental Services Inc. Hauler ID 182						of Waste 3 CU	^	T.R.R.F., In	c.								
City, State	A 11	N.T.T				Disposal Date	City, State										
Completed Div	Allentown,					5/14/1/3/	1//	Tullytown, I	PA_			_					
Completed By Mahlon E. Ste		tle Pr	oject	Man	ager	Signature	V	Date	5/1.	/13							
ASB-41						111											

ASB-41 MAR 00

CK 1914

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)				Name	e of Building O	wner/Onera	tor (2)		2010				144
5-1	. 13						-AHEIEZ	A	2013 M	14	^		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	n		Stree	t Address		10100	-			3 1		
☐ EPA	M Initial				51	FIRS	T.ST.		÷ .		(2)	180	161
DEP	Initial Amended			City,	State, Zip Code				- 1	-		-	-
DOL	Amendme				OLDBR		11 1	0 8	857	-14	- Ti	77	71
N DOH	Emergence justification	y (including			of Contact	,	NJ.					· ·	1.
Z DCA	Cancellation						1	10	elephone N	umbe	r	-1	
	-			FA	CILITY INFOR	PHATION	<i>λ</i>						
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Tak	ing Place (3)		OLLITT HEI OF	KINATION	Type of Facilit	v (4)					
RES	DENCE						PRODU						
Street Address							School (F		ner than K-	12\			
51 E1	RST ST BRIDGE						Other (i.e	. private	& commer	rz) cial bu	uildina	s hor	nes
City (5)		<u> </u>					etc.)				9	0, 1,01	1100,
01.2	201200		- ,	100			Square Feet	- #	of Floors		Bldg.	Age	
County (6)	7101000	NJ		188	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		2,000		2		5	0 2	
				Count	y Code (7) E USE ONLY)		Current Use (F	rior if be	ing demolis	shed)			
MiDDLE	254			(SIAII	LOSE ONLY)		1203	1 DEA	200				
Name of Monitoring Fire				ASC	CM No.	Nam	e of Abatement C	ontracto	(9)				
ACTIVE EN	VI RONMENTA	L SER	V.				NIPRO			,			
Street Address						Stree	t Address	-		•		-	_
209 WE	STEARLS .	DR.				1	73 KA	La W	110	Α.		9	
City, State, Zip Code						City.	State, Zip Code	CICA	507	M	10	4	
DINGMANS	FERRY 1	PA 18	32	9		1	STARAL.	12/		17		nne	
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm		T	Teleph	one No.	Teler	JODD Brown	-100		<u> </u>	01	09	5
Start Date (10) 5 · 16 · 1	BARDWIN			978	470 100	78	2-726-11	A -	D C	NO.	-		
Start Date (10)	- Cylop de l'A	Schedule	d Co	mpletion	Date (11)	Nome	of OSHA Monito		00	00	>		
5.16.1	3	5	- 1	2	12	Name	4	r					
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Che	ck Only On	e) /	0.1	2	N/	A						
		700				Stree	Address						
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform	ned Outside of Nor	Period of A	bater	nent		-							
Other - Describe:		nai r adiity	riour	5		City, S	State, Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)		Series.										
	iii i iiat Appiy)												
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if			enova				Full Containm	ent with	Negative F	Pressi	Ire		
		∐ D∈	emolit	IAII II-LI ICIOSUIE									
							Glovebag Pro	cedure					
		1-1	"				Non-Exempte	d (*) and	Non-Friab	le Pro			
Location	of	10000000	.ocati ormali								Abate		t
Asbestos-Containing	Material (ACM)	Used	Sole	ly by	Asharia.	Description	of				1)	ре	г .
TO BE ABA	ATED		tenar		Aspestos (Containing N	faterial (ACM) s insulation,		nount	_	1	Ш	_
In Facili	ty	Custo	dial S (12)	staff?	SI SI	urfacing, VA	T. or		pecify or LF)	Rer	Z.	nca	Enc
(13)			(12)			ner miscellar		Ů.	O. L. /	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A						<u>a</u>]	late	Гe
BASEMENT	_			-0									
24201601		-	0.05	X	THERE	4AL Pri	E INS.	_50	LF	X			
										-		-	-
		1 -											
lame of Registered Wast	e Hauler		T	IDED ::									
				IDEP W		bic Yards Waste			ed Landfill				
NEW ALK	CARTING	INC		150		3	10	00	,10				
ity, State			-		9	posal Date	City State	6 ,000	W. 3.	12	6.		
WEWALK, ompleted by	NJ.					7000	oity, State			PI			
ompleted by		Title				- 20 · [> MORI	essu!	ue,	A	•		
DAVIDT. TO	(CH10)	PR	50			Signature	G. City, State MORE	-00	Date	9	-	270	
-101010	27710	IR	5	•		10	mid 1.1	otol	- 15	. 1	-13	3	

No chell

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 05/02/13				Name o	of Building er Deco	Owner/	Operator	(2) C		20131	dg.			S. M. P.								
Agencies Notified Type Notification				Street A				<u>. </u>	-1	2	147	? .	11/6	7/2								
× EPA × DEP × DOL	Initial Amended Amendmen	t#1	ł	City, State, Zip Code Huston, TX 77002																		
▼ DOH DCA	Emergency justification Cancellation		-	Name o	f Contact					Te	lephone	Num	ber	<u>U[</u>	-							
				FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION															
Name of Facility Where Werner Generating	Abatement is Takin	ng Place (3)						Туре	of Facility	(4)				- 2								
	Station		- 1-						School (K-													
Street Address 2 Lower Main Street	at								Subchapte Other (i.e.	r 8 (Oth	er than	K-12) J buil	dinan	hom							
				no wane o				×	etc.)				ii Duli	uings	, nom	es,						
City (5) South Amboy								***	are Feet	8355	(Other than K-12) rate & commercial buildings, homes, at e & comme			3.00								
County (6)									,000				1 7	5								
Middlesex					Code (7) USE ONLY)		Curr	ent Use (Pr	ior if be	ing dem	olish	ed)									
Name of Monitoring Firm Accredited Environ	n Hired by Building mental Techno	Owner (8)		ASC	A No.				atement Co		(9)	****		W 10-E	dings, homes, ldg. Age 5							
Street Address		logico					Street		rprises, Ir	IC.												
220 Church St.									ss Street													
City, State, Zip Code Bridgewater, NJ 08	807								Zip Code ton, NJ 08	2027	All You the second		99-00 EW									
Project Manager for Mor	Project Manager for Monitoring Firm				ne No.		Teleph			0037	Licens	se No).									
Eric Houseknecht Start Date (10) Scheduled				1-6	D-t- (44)		609-8	225			0117	2										
05/04/13 12/31/13				npietion	Date (11)		AET	of OS	HA Monitor													
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Chec	k Only One					Street		5747													
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Aba			aten	nent	220 Church St. City, State, Zip Code																	
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Ho Other – Describe:			lours				100000		ip Code ter, NJ 08	8807												
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)																					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	nova					Mi Gl	ni-Enclosure ovebag Pro	e cedure														
				eres e				i NC	n-Exempte	a (*) an	a Non-F	riable		1000								
Location	, of	ls Lo	rmal			_		9								•						
Asbestos-Containing		Used	Sole	ly by	Asbes		scription aining M		I (ACM)	А	mount				m							
TO BE ABA		Maint Custor				thermal	rmal systems in surfacing, VAT,		insulation,		Specify		Re	Z.	nca	Enc						
(13)	ity		12)				niscellan			Si	or LF)		VOL	epai	psu	losu						
		Yes	No	N/A									<u>n</u>		ate	Гe						
										3												
		1 +			(SEE A	ATTACI	HED)													
		+-+	-									\dashv										
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler		IN	JDEP W	aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of	Registe	red I an	dfill	_									
Weigle Trucking				auler ID W2912		of Was 5,000	ste		2000000				.C.									
City, State Linden, PA			1			Dispos	al Date -12/31/	12	City, State		On				HI							
Completed by		Title					ignature/	10	Vayiles	bury,	ОП	Det										
Kati DiNatale	8 .	Office I	Man	ager		3	ignature (W	Q(I)			Date 05/	9 02/1	3								

ASBESTOS INVENTORY

2013 MAY -3 ... 12: CD Table 3.1 provides an inventory of asbestos-containing materials identified in the structure(s) located at GenOn Werner Power Plant site, South Amboy, New Jersey. The quantity of each homogeneous asbestos-containing material within each area of the building is provided. The building area designations were presented on the drawings provided by client or as marked.

TABLE 3.1 ASBESTOS-CONTAINING MATERIAL INVENTORY

Material Location	Material Description	Friability	Quantity of Material		
#6 Fuel Oil Pump Hou	SE				
Interior	Block Pipe Insulation	Friable	175 L.F.		
Interior	Pipe Joint/Elbow Insulation	Friable	25 L.F.		
Interior	Vessel Insulation (heat exchangers (2))	Friable	150 S.F.		
Interior	Electrical Wire Wrap	Friable	1,000 L.F.		
Interior	Gaskets	Category 1 Non-Friable	not quantified		
Exterior	Transite	Category 2 Non-Friable	3,150 S.F.		
Interior	Asbestos Contaminated Debris on Floors	Friable	600 S.F.		
Sodium Hypoclorite Bu	ilding				
Interior	Electrical Wire Wrap (large Diam.)	Friable	100 L.F.		
Interior	Electrical Wire Wrap (small Diam.)	Friable	2,000 L.F.		
Interior	Black Electrical Equipment Panels	Category 1 Non-Friable	10 SF		
Interior	White Electrical Equipment Panels	Category 1 Non-Friable	5 SF		
Interior	Transite	Category 2 Non-Friable	500 S.F.		
Exterior	Transite	Transite Category 2 Non-Friable			

20131997 3 ... 181 CO

ASBESTOS-CONTAINING MATERIAL INVENTORY

Material Location	Material Description	Friability	Quantity of Material	
#6 Fuel Oil Tank Encl	osure			
Exterior	Tar and Asphalt Exterior Valve/Elbow Coating	Category 1 Non-Friable	20 S.F.	
Exterior	Tar Wrap on Exterior Pipe Insulation	Category 1 Non-Friable	40 L.F.	
Miscellaneous Tanks,	Vessels and Piping			
Exterior	NA NA	NA NA	l NA	

S.F. = Square Feet; L.F. = Linear Feet; a/w = Associated With; adj. = Adjacent